
 

 

 
STATE HEALTH INSURANCE EXCHANGES TOOLKIT 

STATE INSURANCE DEPARTMENT LEADERS 

As states work toward the development of health insurance exchanges, the Department of 
Insurance in each state will be involved in key policy decisions. In some states, the 
Commissioner or Director of the Department of Insurance may serve on the exchange governor 
board or planning committee. 

  STATE LEADER CONTACT INFORMATION 
Alabama Jim Ridling, Commissioner responses@myalabama.gov 
Alaska Bret Kolb, Director Bret.kolb@alaska.gov  
Arizona Germaine Marks, Acting Director 602-364-2499 
Arkansas Jay Bradford, Commissioner 501-371-2600 
California Dave Jones, Insurance Commissioner 916-492-3500 
Colorado Jim Riesberg, Commissioner insurance@dora.state.co.us 
Connecticut Thomas Leonardi, Commissioner cid.admin@ct.gov 
Delaware Karen Weldin Stewart, Commissioner 302-674-7305 
District of Columbia William White, Commissioner 202-727-8000 
Florida Kevin McCarty, Commissioner  850-413-5914 
Georgia Ralph Hudgens, Commissioner 404-656-2070 
Hawaii Gordon Ito, Commissioner insurance@dcca.hawaii.gov 
Idaho Bill Deal, Director 208-334-4250 
Illinois Andrew Boron, Director doi.director@illinois.gov 
Indiana Steve Robertson, Commissioner 317-232-3520 
Iowa Susan Voss, Commissioner 515-281-5705 
Kansas Sandy Praeger, Commissioner commissioner@ksinsurance.org  
Kentucky Sharon Clark, Commissioner Debbie.stamper@ky.gov 
Louisiana James Donelon, Commissioner 

Emma Fontenot, Deputy Commissioner 
225-219-4770 
elfontenot@ldi.state.la.us  

Maine Eric Cioppa, Superintendent 
Glenn Griswold, Director of Consumer Healthcare 

Eric.a.cioppa@maine.gov 
Glenn.j.griswold@maine.gov  

Maryland Therese Goldsmith, Commissioner insurance@mdinsurance.state.md.us  
Massachusetts Joseph Murphy, Commissioner Doicss.mailbox@state.ma.us 
Michigan Kevin Clinton, Commissioner 517-373-0220 
Minnesota Michael Rothman, Commissioner 

Tim Vandehey, Assistant Commissioner 
651-296-6025 
Tim.vandehey@state.mn.us  

Mississippi Mike Chaney, Commissioner Mike.chaney@mid.ms.gov 
Missouri John Huff, Director 573-751-4126 
Montana Monica Lindeen, Commissioner  406-444-2040 
Nebraska Holly Blanchard, Administrator Holly.blanchard@nebraska.gov 
Nevada Scott Kipper, Commissioner icommish@doi.nv.gov 
New Hampshire Roger Sevigny, Commissioner Roger.sevigny@ins.nh.gov 
New Jersey Kenneth Kobylowski, Acting Commissioner commissioner@dobi.state.nj.us 
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New Mexico John Franchini, Superintendent 505-827-4241 
New York Benjamin Lawksy, Superintendent 212-480-6400 
North Carolina Wayne Goodwin, Commissioner commissioner@ncdoi.gov 
North Dakota Adam Hamm, Commissioner Insurance@nd.gov  
Ohio Mary Taylor, Lieutenant Governor/Commissioner 614-644-2658 
Oklahoma John Doak, Commissioner 405-521-2828 
Oregon Louis Savage, Commissioner 503-947-7980 
Pennsylvania Michael Consedine, Commissioner Ra-in-commissioner@pa.gov  
Rhode Island Christopher Koller, Commissioner 401-462-9517 
South Carolina Gwendolyn Fuller McGriff, Commissioner Info@doi.sc.gov  
South Dakota Merle Schreiber, Director 605-773-3563 
Tennessee Julie Mix McPeak, Commissioner 

Brian Hoffmeister, Director, Policy Analysis 
615-741-3805 
Brian.hoffmeister@tn.gov  

Texas Eleanor Kitzman, Commissioner pio@tdi.state.tx.us 
Utah Neal Gooch, Commissioner ngooch@utah.gov 
Vermont Susan Donegan, Deputy Commissioner Dfr.insuranceinfo@state.vt.us 
Virginia Althelia Battle, Deputy Commissioner, Life and 

Health  
bureauofinsurance@scc.virginia.gov 

Washington Mike Kreidler, Commissioner askmike@oic.wa.gov 
West Virginia Michael Riley, Commissioner 304-558-3354 
Wisconsin Ted Nickel, Commissioner 608-266-3585 
Wyoming Tom Hirsig, Commissioner Tom.hirsig@wyo.gov  
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